FC
_E
C2
2﻿_
14
04
26
Stelpro reserves the right to modify at any time the description, manufacturing, or price of its products. Additionally, Stelpro may apply restocking fees or refuse a refund based on one or more of the

	• protection class for units without
heating: IP21
WARRANTY
	• 5-year warranty against defects
Stelpro reserves the right to modify at any time the description, manufacturing, or price of its products. Additionally, Stelpro may apply restocking fees or refuse a refund based on one or more of the
following criteria: optional color, custom product, assembly with low-demand options. For the latest product information and prices regarding the products, please visit the website www.stelpro.com.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT VOLTAGE kW
INPUT
POWER
MOTOR
AMP. CFM dBA* EFFECTIVE AIR WIDTH WEIGHT
CODE PRICE VOLTS
(1PH) Lo/Hi HP - - - IN. MM LB KG
SURFACE-MOUNTED | ELECTRIC HEAT (IP20)
PAEC2210CE05-600VNA 4 536.00 600 (3) 3.3/5 1/8 5.4 765 70 30.5 777.24 42.1 19.1
PAEC2215CE08-600VNA 4 985.00 600 (3) 4/8 1/8 8.6 1265 72 50.7 1287.78 61.9 28.1
PAEC2220CE10-600VNA 7 682.00 600 (3) 5/10 1/8 10.6 1471 73 67.4 1711.96 79.6 36.1
PAEC2210CE05-480VNA 4 435.00 480 (3) 3.3/5 1/8 6.6 765 70 30.5 777.24 41.4 18.8
PAEC2215CE08-480VNA 5 047.00 480 (3) 4/8 1/8 10.5 1265 72 50.7 1287.78 61.3 27.8
PAEC2220CE10-480VNA 7 671.00 480 (3) 5/10 1/8 13 1471 73 67.4 1711.96 78.9 35.8
PAEC2210CE04-208VNA 4 138.00 208 (3) 2.7/4.1 1/8 11.9 765 70 30.5 777.24 37.5 17.0
PAEC2215CE07-208VNA 4 592.00 208 (3) 3.2/6.5 1/8 18.9 1265 72 50.7 1287.78 57.3 26.0
PAEC2220CE08-208VNA 7 458.00 208 (3) 4.1/8.1 1/8 23.5 1471 73 67.4 1711.96 75 34.0
SURFACE-MOUNTED | NO HEAT (IP21)
PAEC2210CA-NA 3 179.00 208 (1) - - 0.6 765 70 30.5 777.24 35.3 16.0
PAEC2215CA-NA 3 746.00 208 (1) - - 0.9 1265 72 50.7 1287.78 52.9 24.0
PAEC2220CA-NA 5 226.00 208 (1) - - 1.0 1471 73 67.4 1711.96 70.5 32.0